SCHEDULE - BULKAMANIA

Date

Wed, Feb 25, 26
Wed, Mar 04, 26
Mon, Mar 09, 26
Wed, Mar 18, 26
Wed, Mar 25, 26
Wed, Apr 01, 26
Wed, Apr 08, 26
Wed, Apr 15, 26
Wed, Apr 22, 26
Wed, Apr 29, 26

spring 2026 / DOWNSVIEW/KING - MON/WED GOLDEN T4 (D)

RND S

Home
BULKAMANIA
FLYERS

BULLETS

YORK PREDATORS
NY BLACKHAWKS
DRAGON KNIGHTS
BULKAMANIA
BULKAMANIA
BULKAMANIA
BULKAMANIA

S

Feb. 22, 2026
Visitor
DRAGON KNIGHTS
BULKAMANIA
BULKAMANIA
BULKAMANIA
BULKAMANIA
BULKAMANIA
FLYERS
BULLETS
YORK PREDATORS
NY BLACKHAWKS

Time
9:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location

King City Arena
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena
Downsview - The Hangar
King City Arena

Downsview - The Hangar



